
Christmas Diary Dates!  

 

Monday 9th December   Flu Vaccinations 

Monday 9th December  FS Production – 1.30pm 

Tuesday 10th December  FS Production – 9.30am 

Tuesday 10th December   KS2 Production – 5.30pm 

Wednesday 11th December KS2 Production – 5.30pm 

Thursday 12th December  School CLOSED to children for polling day 

Friday 13th December  Christmas Jumper and Christmas dinner day 

 

Tuesday 17th December   Foundation Stage Party am 

Tuesday 17th December  WPT Music Concert at Magna 

Thursday 19th December  Y1/2 (KS1) party am 

Thursday 19th December  Y3/4 (LKS2) party pm 

Friday 20th December  Y5/6 (UKS2) party am  

 

Monday 6th January 2020  Back to school 

Tuesday 7th January 2020  Young Voices – KS2 

 

               


